
Open 5D
 Results -- 
Rank Time Name Stock Earnings Points
1D

1 16.221 Maye, Aspyn River $227.00 10
2 16.304 Vondra, Colleen SR French Firewater $189.00 9
3 16.351 Beech, Lindsey Famous French Lola $151.00 8
4 16.581 Campbell, Courtney WagerOnAsharpwarbar $113.00 7
5 16.651 Wieland, Erin Haylees Leo $76.00 6

2D
1 16.722 Hambley, Jolene Sparks Fly Fame $176.00 10
2 16.777 Audiss, Kaitlyn Jo Royal Doc Bars $138.00 9
3 16.826 Meyer, Kristen JL Roc The Bar $113.00 8
4 16.92 Dura, Rachel Dashin Black Venture $88.00 7
5 16.941 Vondra, Carlyn SCF Lakewood Fame $63.00 6
6 16.969 Bauer, Barb Manors Lucky Strike $50.00 5
7 17 Schroeder-Oyler, Mia Frenchmans Prince $0.00 4
8 17.004 Audiss, Kaitlyn Jo Royal Dude RR $0.00 3
9 17.013 LePak, Amanda Shesa Guys Dream $0.00 2

10 17.025 Reszczynski, Robbie HF Stiken The Queen $0.00 1
11 17.055 Fennell, Bailey Truth $0.00 0
12 17.101 Johanning, Amy Slidin By The Flame $0.00 0
13 17.113 Huston, Dayne Suki $0.00 0
14 17.121 LePak, Amanda Troubles Easy Design $0.00 0
15 17.143 Trzebiatowski, Molly Chief $0.00 0
16 17.206 Lohman, Justine Jazz Up The Sun $0.00 0

3D
1 17.225 Hambley, Miranda Jo Steelin Firewater $141.00 10
2 17.24 Miesen, Stephiane Seis Speedy $111.00 9
3 17.241 Napp, Natasha Reba $91.00 8
4 17.243 Otten, Katelyn Smurf $71.00 7
5 17.249 Beier, Hollie Checotahs Top Loaded Guy $50.00 6
6 17.258 Fennell, Bailey Praise $40.00 5
7 17.267 Mandt, McKenzie Kitty Cat Chrome $0.00 4
8 17.276 Yoder, Taeh IMA Famous Chick $0.00 3
9 17.304 Schroeder-Oyler, Mia Speedy B Cajo $0.00 2

10 17.345 Harvey, John SO Naturally Special $0.00 1
11 17.347 Nilles, Cheri Paisley $0.00 0
12 17.383 Johanning, Heather Peptos Chrome Gun $0.00 0
13 17.384 Bogdonas, Michelle JT Slick Spot $0.00 0
14 17.384 Dyreson, Ava SR GuysEasyCash $0.00 0
15 17.385 Reszczynski, Robbie Revasrocknstone $0.00 0
16 17.393 Anderson, Alyna Diva $0.00 0
17 17.394 Scott, Trent Watch Pearls Corona $0.00 0
18 17.431 Elfering, Jacqui PC Fames Frostic $0.00 0
19 17.439 Bindl, Macy Shined Up Like Nick $0.00 0
20 17.471 Schroeder-Oyler, Mia Famous Dark Knight $0.00 0



21 17.473 Albrecht, Sue Whata Smilin Leo $0.00 0
22 17.503 Pickart, Benjamin Caught That Bullet $0.00 0
23 17.506 Ledvina, Hallee Gringo $0.00 0
24 17.538 Heger, Bailey Wooduknow $0.00 0
25 17.543 Albrecht, Sue Sly Cherokee Jack $0.00 0
26 17.553 Maye, Aspyn Rou $0.00 0
27 17.556 Wagner, Kayla Izzy $0.00 0
28 17.571 Johanning, Heather Shiners Dandi Kid $0.00 0
29 17.576 Vondra, Colleen LHB Lolly Dinero $0.00 0
30 17.583 Hodges, Courtney Angel $0.00 0
31 17.616 Week, Alexis MMTHISCOWBOYSALENGEND $0.00 0
32 17.624 Golz, Hailey French Twist Of Fire $0.00 0
33 17.632 Bezanson, Maggie AKC Jazzie on therun $0.00 0
34 17.659 Soik, Mary Manors Shine On Larry $0.00 0
35 17.662 Miller, Peyton Lucy $0.00 0
36 17.689 Tretsven, Jill Amber  Dynamite $0.00 0

4D
1 17.737 Nelson, Annabelle Sly $106.00 10
2 17.779 Krueger, Becky Swish $83.00 9
3 17.798 Tretsven, Jill Frost The Roscoe $68.00 8
4 17.839 Hayes, Peyton Sis Little Shot $53.00 7
5 17.951 Townsend, Jessica I CD Cat $38.00 6
6 17.982 Soik, Mary Hollywood Voodoo a/k/a Journey $30.00 5
7 18.033 Dura, Landon Abby $0.00 4
8 18.035 Yager, Alyssa Firewaters Hot Babe $0.00 3
9 18.051 Campbell, Courtney WBT Famous Bartender $0.00 2

10 18.074 Alme, Jessica IMA Travelin Cowboy $0.00 1
11 18.087 Olson, Hannah Robin Nose Hollywood $0.00 0
12 18.111 Susong, Jeff Lil Cool Cat $0.00 0
13 18.149 Ferguson, Patti Diamondsparkleandfire $0.00 0
14 18.159 Feiner, Amber Leos Golden Reno $0.00 0

5D
1 18.363 Johanning, Amy Prada G $71.00 10
2 18.412 Hagen, Karen BCC First Empress $55.00 9
3 18.564 Campbell, Jim ASharp Straw Fly $45.00 8
4 18.589 Eberl, Adrienne Vader $35.00 7
5 18.661 Ott, Shannon Famously Dramatic $25.00 6
6 18.69 Eberl, Adrienne Lou $20.00 5
7 18.808 Ledvina, Hallee Torman $0.00 4
8 18.839 Remington, Alexus Famous Tig $0.00 3
9 18.881 Meyer, Abigayle Deacon $0.00 2

10 19.052 Fore, Makayla Miss Hilo Cowboy $0.00 1
11 19.067 Miller, Amanda MittensFairDrift $0.00 0
12 19.077 Halvorsen, Penny Pilot Point Jess $0.00 0
13 19.139 Mathews, Maggie Bella $0.00 0
14 19.325 Heeren, Maci HF Bugs In The Straw $0.00 0
15 19.334 Heeren, Carrie Rosebugs Driftn Guy $0.00 0



16 19.532 Bowen, Erin Purdy Lady Jac $0.00 0
17 19.573 Lazansky, Charlotte Chic French Jewels $0.00 0
18 19.644 Bauman, Sam Hard Eight Shooter $0.00 0
19 20.405 Downie, Nelly Jewel $0.00 0
20 21.23 Downie, Nelly Jewels Classy Ivory $0.00 0
21 22.35 Potgieter, Lisa Henry $0.00 0

Final Time = 0
Disqualified

0 0 Mussatto, Hannah Storm Can Hayes $0.00 0
0 11.081 McDonah, Patty SH Doctor Nick Bar $0.00 0
0 16.328 Beech, Lindsey ImaDirtyFirefighter $0.00 0
0 16.839 Lohman, Justine SWR Famous Indian $0.00 0
0 17.163 Hayes, Tina Forestry Steel $0.00 0
0 17.731 Vondra, Carlyn Whodat at Rockbottom $0.00 0
0 17.768 Beech, Lindsey Firen The Judge $0.00 0
0 17.947 Lamb, Christine Absolute Fire $0.00 0
0 17.961 Dyreson, Ava SRStylish Frenchgirl $0.00 0
0 18.075 Hayes, Peyton Jets Sharp Sugar $0.00 0
0 19.155 Overby, Jordan Prince Of Luck $0.00 0
0 19.393 Scott, Trent Chicks Last Story $0.00 0
0 19.602 Smith, Adyson Spade $0.00 0
0 20.132 Week, Annie Les is More $0.00 0
0 21.098 Beech, Lindsey Chicks Like Corona $0.00 0
0 22.024 Worby, Ben I havent Gotta Clue $0.00 0



Masters  Barrels
 Results -- 
Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings Points
1D

1 16.722 Hambley, Jolene Sparks Fly Fame $81.00 10
2 16.969 Bauer, Barb Manors Lucky Strike $41.00 9
3 17.025 Reszczynski, Robbie HF Stiken The Queen $32.00 8

2D
1 17.24 Miesen, Stephiane Seis Speedy $39.00 10
2 17.345 Harvey, John SO Naturally Special $29.00 9
3 17.384 Bogdonas, Michelle JT Slick Spot $19.00 8
4 17.431 Elfering, Jacqui PC Fames Frostic $10.00 7
5 17.473 Albrecht, Sue Whata Smilin Leo $0.00 6
6 17.543 Albrecht, Sue Sly Cherokee Jack $0.00 5
7 17.659 Soik, Mary Manors Shine On Larry $0.00 4
8 17.689 Tretsven, Jill Amber  Dynamite $0.00 3

3D
1 17.798 Tretsven, Jill Frost The Roscoe $26.00 10
2 17.982 Soik, Mary Hollywood Voodoo a/k/a Journey$19.00 9
3 18.111 Susong, Jeff Lil Cool Cat $13.00 8
4 18.149 Ferguson, Patti Diamondsparkleandfire $6.00 7
5 18.564 Campbell, Jim ASharp Straw Fly $0.00 6
6 18.589 Eberl, Adrienne Vader $0.00 5
7 18.661 Ott, Shannon Famously Dramatic $0.00 4
8 18.69 Eberl, Adrienne Lou $0.00 3
9 19.067 Miller, Amanda MittensFairDrift $0.00 2

10 19.077 Halvorsen, Penny Pilot Point Jess $0.00 1
11 22.35 Potgieter, Lisa Henry $0.00 0

Final Time = 0
Disqualified

0 11.081 McDonah, Patty SH Doctor Nick Bar $0.00 0
0 17.163 Hayes, Tina Forestry Steel $0.00 0



Adult Barrels
 Results -- 
Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings Points
1D

1 16.304 Vondra, Colleen SR French Firewater $119.00 10
2 16.351 Beech, Lindsey Famous French Lola $89.00 9
3 16.581 Campbell, Courtney WagerOnAsharpwarbar $59.00 8
4 16.651 Wieland, Erin Haylees Leo $30.00 7

2D
1 16.92 Dura, Rachel Dashin Black Venture $53.00 10
2 17 Schroeder-Oyler, Mia Frenchmans Prince $45.00 9
3 17.013 LePak, Amanda Shesa Guys Dream $36.00 8
4 17.055 Fennell, Bailey Truth $27.00 7
5 17.101 Johanning, Amy Slidin By The Flame $18.00 6
6 17.113 Huston, Dayne Suki $0.00 5
7 17.121 LePak, Amanda Troubles Easy Design $0.00 4
8 17.143 Trzebiatowski, Molly Chief $0.00 3
9 17.206 Lohman, Justine Jazz Up The Sun $0.00 2

10 17.241 Napp, Natasha Reba $0.00 1
11 17.243 Otten, Katelyn Smurf $0.00 0
12 17.258 Fennell, Bailey Praise $0.00 0
13 17.267 Mandt, McKenzie Kitty Cat Chrome $0.00 0
14 17.276 Yoder, Taeh IMA Famous Chick $0.00 0

3D
1 17.304 Schroeder-Oyler, Mia Speedy B Cajo $36.00 10
2 17.383 Johanning, Heather Peptos Chrome Gun $30.00 9
3 17.394 Scott, Trent Watch Pearls Corona $24.00 8
4 17.439 Bindl, Macy Shined Up Like Nick $18.00 7
5 17.471 Schroeder-Oyler, Mia Famous Dark Knight $12.00 6
6 17.503 Pickart, Benjamin Caught That Bullet $0.00 5
7 17.538 Heger, Bailey Wooduknow $0.00 4
8 17.571 Johanning, Heather Shiners Dandi Kid $0.00 3
9 17.576 Vondra, Colleen LHB Lolly Dinero $0.00 2

10 17.583 Hodges, Courtney Angel $0.00 1
11 17.616 Week, Alexis MMTHISCOWBOYSALENGEND $0.00 0
12 17.632 Bezanson, Maggie AKC Jazzie on therun $0.00 0
13 17.951 Townsend, Jessica I CD Cat $0.00 0
14 18.051 Campbell, Courtney WBT Famous Bartender $0.00 0
15 18.363 Johanning, Amy Prada G $0.00 0
16 18.839 Remington, Alexus Famous Tig $0.00 0
17 19.644 Bauman, Sam Hard Eight Shooter $0.00 0
18 20.405 Downie, Nelly Jewel $0.00 0
19 21.23 Downie, Nelly Jewels Classy Ivory $0.00 0

Final Time = 0
Disqualified

0 0 Mussatto, Hannah Storm Can Hayes $0.00 0
0 16.328 Beech, Lindsey ImaDirtyFirefighter $0.00 0



0 16.839 Lohman, Justine SWR Famous Indian $0.00 0
0 19.155 Overby, Jordan Prince Of Luck $0.00 0
0 19.393 Scott, Trent Chicks Last Story $0.00 0
0 20.132 Week, Annie Les is More $0.00 0
0 22.024 Worby, Ben I havent Gotta Clue $0.00 0



Youth Barrels
 Results -- 
Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings Points
1D

1 16.221 Maye, Aspyn River $176.00 10
2D

1 16.777 Audiss, Kaitlyn Jo Royal Doc Bars $53.00 10
2 16.941 Vondra, Carlyn SCF Lakewood Fame $32.00 9
3 17.004 Audiss, Kaitlyn Jo Royal Dude RR $21.00 8

3D
1 17.225 Hambley, Miranda Jo Steelin Firewater $28.00 10
2 17.393 Anderson, Alyna Diva $21.00 9
3 17.506 Ledvina, Hallee Gringo $14.00 8
4 17.553 Maye, Aspyn Rou $7.00 7
5 17.624 Golz, Hailey French Twist Of Fire $0.00 6
6 17.662 Miller, Peyton Lucy $0.00 5
7 17.669 Vallier, Kiley Cricket $0.00 4
8 17.737 Nelson, Annabelle Sly $0.00 3
9 17.839 Hayes, Peyton Sis Little Shot $0.00 2

10 18.033 Dura, Landon Abby $0.00 1
11 18.808 Ledvina, Hallee Torman $0.00 0
12 18.881 Meyer, Abigayle Deacon $0.00 0
13 19.052 Fore, Makayla Miss Hilo Cowboy $0.00 0
14 19.325 Heeren, Maci HF Bugs In The Straw $0.00 0
15 19.389 Bradley, Leah LuLu $0.00 0
16 20.122 Doeschit, Ava HR My Famous Moon-Shine $0.00 0
17 20.475 Mathews, Maggie Bella $0.00 0
18 23.151 Fore, Makayla Classic Flyte Plan $0.00 0

Final Time = 0
Disqualified

0 17.731 Vondra, Carlyn Whodat at Rockbottom $0.00 0
0 18.075 Hayes, Peyton Jets Sharp Sugar $0.00 0
0 19.298 Lazansky, Charlotte Chic French Jewels $0.00 0
0 24.842 Adler, Lauren Dakota $0.00 0



2D Poles
 Results -- 
Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings Points
1D

1 21.084 Audiss, Kaitlyn Jo Royal Doc Bars $74.00 10
2 21.85 Ledvina, Hallee Gringo $50.00 9
3 22.398 Vallier, Kiley Cricket $0.00 8
4 22.485 Audiss, Kaitlyn Jo Royal Dude RR $0.00 7

2D
1 23.879 Bezanson, Maggie AKC Jazzie on therun $50.00 10
2 24.256 Halvorsen, Penny J Lo $33.00 9

Final Time = 0
Disqualified

0 24.051 Dyreson, Ava SRStylish Frenchgirl $0.00 0
0 24.374 Scott, Trent Watch Pearls Corona $0.00 0
0 26.903 Ledvina, Hallee Torman $0.00 0
0 29.077 Downie, Nelly Jewels Classy Ivory $0.00 0
0 29.086 Scott, Trent Chicks Last Story $0.00 0


